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2. Nino-Sport Grand Prix 18.08.19 Triplette

1 Backhaus, Olaf n/n
2 Westerink, Gisela Westerink, Heinz
3 Tost, Marion Anders, Marlene
4
5 Lehmann, Gabi
6 Klar, Matthias Klar, Dominik
7 Bruno, Klaus
8 Bruno, Sabine
9
10 Reuter, Hans-Peter
11 Moor, Daniela Back, Silvia
12 Ziegler, Claudia Moor, Heiko
13 Vormann, Markus
14 Schön, Nils Schulz, Anika
15 Braus, Nadine
16 n/n
17 Herzog, Björn Braus, André Momo
18 Back, Hermann
19 Bach, Uwe
20
21 Schwanke, Jörg
22
23 Neu, Pascal
24
25
26 n/n
27
28
29 Hauptvogel, Thomas
30 Back, Lea
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Teinehmerliste

Kunz, Marcell
Morsink, Frans

Scholten, Gudrun
Polascheck, Johannes Verver, Willem Mussenbrock, Gerd
Polascheck, Elke Broekmann, Diana

Hermelink, Julian
Barger, Nils Trauzold, Björn

Jungerhans, Frank Jungerhans, Anja
Stuchlik, Max Stuchlik, Frank Jeurink, Burkhard

Deters, Hendrik Kronemeyer, Lambertus
Zwartscholten, Gabi
Mesch, Joachim

Weitzel, Timm Lubitz, Bernd
Streise, Alexander

Behrend, Christian Veldhuis, Mike
Groote, Erik Wiemers, Mike

Smit, Georg Kotscharian, Heik
Ahus, Hartmut Burrichter, Peter

Axmann, Martina Lübbermann, Alfred Jeurink, Anne
Beeken, Olga Ritrich, Manuela
Kuipers, Kati Jensch, Leon Steglich, Malte

Neu, Cora Ferenz, Ann-Katrin
Koersen, Gerrit Otte, wout Meijer, Gerrit
Rupprecht, Helmut Rasfeld, Udu Lambers, Evert
Muller, Jan Muller, Ine
Bocht, Hermann Schultjan, Heiner Germer, Gerald
Berisha, Jimmi Streise, Hermann Künnecke, Mathias

Schlüpen, Jasper Tiedemann, Stefam
Rahte, Daniel-Rene Zwartscholten, Gerd-Johann
Haverland, Karl-Heinz Wuschnakowski, Dieter Meijsters, Frans
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48
49
50
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56
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